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International  
LONGSHORE & WAREHOUSE 
UNION  
 
LOCAL 500        March 10, 2023  
 

 
 

NEW JOB POSTINGS 
 
 

CANADA 
PLACE 
(Cerescorp) 
 

1  
 
1 
 
1 
 
1 
 
1 

HEAVY DUTY MECHANIC  
 
LOCKERPERSON  
 
JANITOR  
 
FIRST AID  
  
MOBILE EQUIPMENT OPERATOR 
(LT Driver) 
 
 

 
Posting Closes:                   

 
Thursday, April 20, 2023 

 
3:00 PM 

Jobs to Start: Monday, April 24, 2023 8:00 AM 

 

Any worker applying for a Regular Work Force position must be rated for the position or on an active list of Trainees 
for that rating prior to submitting the application.  Amended February 15, 1994 by adding: “If training is unavailable at the 
time, the Union will attempt to place the most Senior Applicant into the position.”   
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CLOSING DATE 


